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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sydni Ringeisen345
Tumble Time - Merced

9.250 9.150 9.0508.650 36.100
3T 1 4 4T 1 

1 

Daisy Maslan304
Golden Bear

9.250 8.600 9.2008.850 35.900
3T 4 2 1 2 

2 

Juliana Aliotti332
Rising Star

9.150 8.800 9.0508.750 35.750
7 2 3 4T 3 

3 

Alyssa Llamas339
Tumble Time - Merced

9.500 8.200 9.0259.000 35.725
1 7 1 6 4 

4 

Lily Daniel315
Golden Bear

9.250 8.525 8.8508.550 35.175
3T 5 7T 7T 5 

5 

Ycela Ochoa346
Tumble Time - Merced

9.100 8.650 8.8508.100 34.700
8 3 12 7T 6 

6 

Kelly Murphy311
Golden Bear

9.050 7.800 9.1008.550 34.500
9 11 7T 2 7 

7 

Ineza Lopes308
Golden Bear

9.000 7.500 9.0758.600 34.175
10 13 5T 3 8 

8 

Carmen Noyola337
San Rafael

9.350 7.925 8.5008.150 33.925
2 10 11 12 9 

9 

Kiara McBroom327
North Bay

9.200 7.750 8.2258.600 33.775
6 12 5T 13 10 

10 

Sophia Hoonsbeen335
Rising Star

8.750 8.125 8.5508.300 33.725
12T 8 10 11 11 

11 

Brooke Locke330
Rising Star

8.800 8.000 8.6507.700 33.150
11 9 14 10 12 

12 

Sydney McCary344
Tumble Time - Merced

8.750 8.375 8.8006.900 32.825
12T 6 15 9 13 

13 

Kassandra Peel325
North Bay

8.550 7.325 8.0508.350 32.275
14 15 9 14 14 

14 

Cassandra Cortez323
North Bay

7.900 7.475 0.0007.800 23.175
15 14 13 15 15 

15 
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